KLASYFIKACJA
MEZCZYZNI

MIEJSCE

N N R W N

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

NUMER NAZWISKO
307 Krol

460 Cepurdej

263 Czechowski
298 Kisielinski
348 Prejc

290 Jadczyszyn
417 Bejnarowicz
409 Samsonov
408 Pawicki

383 Wydra

359 Sobieraj

463 Szteler

335 Musiat

461 Ejsmont

276 Formella
406 Michalski

407 Pavela

311 Kucharski
326 Mamrot
295 Kalejta
386 Zyngiel
314 Kuna

466 Zielinski

411 Sobiecki

462 Przytuta
313 Kulpaczynski

402 Bielinski

353 Rafatko

364 Synowiecki
334 Murglin

312 Kuligowski
301 Koc

294 Jesiotrzynski

IMIE
Dominik
Wiadystaw
Dawid
Jakub
Mikolaj
Marcin
Dominik

Sergey

Wojciech

Hubert
Jakub
Jan
Piotr
Jacek
Mikotaj

Dawid

Oliver
Filip
Adrian
Mikotaj
Krzysztof

Pawet
Konstanty

Jurand

Grzegorz
Lukasz

Tomasz

Jan
Michat
Oliwier
Rafat
Damian
Milosz

KATEGORIA
STUDENT
LICEALISTA
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

STUDENT
STUDENT
LICEALISTA
STUDENT
LICEALISTA
STUDENT

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
LICEALISTA

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

LICEALISTA
STUDENT

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT



34
35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66

67

68
69

356
468

414
355
401

321
254
285
352
274
269
374
271
474
392
299
275
283
259

412

416
464
293
315
467
512
319
284
390
345

410

341
278

403

471
270

Roman
Damiecki

Leszczynski
Rokosik
Bak

Labsz
Bienias
Gutowski
Rabiega
Fahmi Amin
Dorsz
Tybus
Drzewiecki
Rotman
Taszarek
Kiszewski
Filip
Grysiewicz
Buczkowski

Walczak

Kawa
Janczak
Janiszewski
Kunikowski
Banasiak
Janowicz
Lipke
Grzywna
Glodowski
Pol

Sekula

Pilzek
Gawinek

Kujawski

Grudzinski
Drozd

Szymon
Tomasz

Piotr
Jakub
Dorian

Karol

Maksymilian

Antoni
Mateusz
Ahmed
Szymon
Tymoteusz
Stanistaw
Lukasz
Jakub
Mikotaj
Oles
Szymon
Jakub

Piotr

Andrzej
Iwan
Mikotaj
Jakub
Roch
Mateusz

Maksymilian

Marcin
Filip
Mitosz

Dariusz

Dawid
Iwo

Jarostaw

Krzysztof
Mitosz

STUDENT
LICEALISTA

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

STUDENT

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
JOHNNY BROS
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

STUDENT
LICEALISTA
STUDENT
STUDENT
LICEALISTA
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

STUDENT
STUDENT

PRACOWNIK
UG/DOKTORANT UG

JOHNNY BROS
STUDENT



Kacper

70 370 Tomasik i STUDENT
Antoni

71 384 Zadura Kamil STUDENT

. - PRACOWNIK
72 413 Gasior Filip UG/DOKTORANT UG
73 303 Koronowski  Jakub STUDENT
74 310 Ksiezopolski  Dacjan STUDENT
75 507 juszczynski Jan STUDENT
76 316 Kurowski Julian STUDENT
77 415 Leznach Radostaw STUDENT
78 329 Milan Kwiatkowski STUDENT
79 332 Monko Marek STUDENT
80 376 Usarewicz Sebastian STUDENT
81 267 Domarus Franciszek =~ STUDENT
82 405 Ligman Wactaw IP}%?DC gIzYFI\gRKANT UG
83 366 Szermuszyn = Nikodem STUDENT
84 342 Piotrowski Tytus STUDENT
85 320 Ludwiczak Aleksander STUDENT
86 400 Skoéra Oskar STUDENT
87 349 Przybylski Mateusz STUDENT
88 393 Kanigowski  Patryk STUDENT
89 379 Wieczorek Wiktor STUDENT
90 257 Brokowski David STUDENT
91 288 Hrytsiuk Nazarii STUDENT
92 272 Durak Stanistaw STUDENT
93 255 Borycki Borys STUDENT
94 268 Dominikowski Kacper STUDENT
95 251 Bartkowski Leonard STUDENT
96 394 Kowalewski  Filip STUDENT
97 469 Klos Filip LICEALISTA
98 513
99 340 Pilszak Jakub STUDENT
100 282 Gruchata Piotr STUDENT
101 360 Sobkowiak Mitosz STUDENT
102 266 Dobkowski Adrian STUDENT
103 309 Krzysztoforski Filip STUDENT
104 373 Tutlewski Bartosz STUDENT
105 385 Zdunowski Szymon STUDENT
106 317 Lange Patryk STUDENT
107 265 Dembski Dominik STUDENT

108 391 Wilczewski Artur STUDENT



109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

324
465
279

318

322
369
273
387
358
395
287
262
300
472
381
398
292
377
508
281
308
264
337
399
380
372
325
371
323
375
388
389
305
396
331
347

Lukasz
Recznik
Glodnicki

Limon-
Sztencel

Laszczuk
Toczko
Etmanski

Nadkernychnyi
Smardzewski

Sobolewski

Hoang

Klemann
Nguyen

Wojciechowski

Kizynski
Janikowski
Watorowski
Rucinski
Gruba
Kruszynski
Dabrowski
Nowak

Dominikowski

Wiktor
Trzop
Malota
Trzcinski
Lepkowski
Urbaniak
Pyanin
Stepaniuk
Krawiec
Erecinski
Mitros
Posturzynski

Pycz
Szymon
Jakub

Pawel

Radostaw
Sebastian
Konrad
Roman
Oliwier
Lukasz
Filip

Mateusz
Phuc
Maciej
Patryk
Mateusz
Szymon
Franciszek
Oliver
Mikotaj
Aleksander
Rafal
Kacper
Jan

Dawid
Tymon
Wiktor
Wiktor

Maksymilian

Maksim
Maksym
Oliwier
Franciszek
Damian
Blazej

STUDENT

LICEALISTA

STUDENT
STUDENT

STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT

STUDENT

JOHNNY BROS

STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT

LICEALISTA

STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT
STUDENT



